
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/10 199/10 398/20

2 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 200/08 198/09 398/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 148907 Mille Dinensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/07 191/03 383/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 199/07 195/07 394/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/11 198/06 397/17

2 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/07 190/06 385/13

3 154927 Danie Clausen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/05 189/03 377/08

4 155758 Milan Schnell Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/00 173/00 357/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/12 200/14 400/26

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/10 197/07 397/17

2 152393 Klara Veedfald Madsbøl Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/07 196/08 389/15

3 143097 Anton Markvart-Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 190/04 195/04 385/08

4 143606 Hjalte Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 183/01 185/02 368/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/07 197/11 392/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 184/02 186/02 370/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 181/00 182/01 363/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 197/11 199/13 396/24

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 199/09 200/10 399/19

2 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/04 198/10 393/14

3 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 195/08 196/06 391/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 188/03 190/03 378/06
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2 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 185/02 185/04 370/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/07 196/08 393/15

2 18938 Hans J. Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 193/07 197/07 390/14

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/09 193/07 390/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 194/05 196/05 390/10

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/07 192/04 386/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 186/02 190/01 376/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 148699 Thomas Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/10 199/09 398/19

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/05 195/08 391/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 150795 Stine Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/06 192/03 387/09

2 144287 Jonathan Johannes Kruse F.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 190/03 189/03 379/06

3 148700 Noa Munch Tøttrup Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/05 185/00 377/05

4 132705 Rene Kristensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 189/01 181/00 370/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 200/08

2 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 148907 Mille Dinensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/11

2 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/07

3 154927 Danie Clausen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/05

4 155758 Milan Schnell Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/12

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
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1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/10

2 152393 Klara Veedfald Madsbøl Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/07

3 143097 Anton Markvart-Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 190/04

4 143606 Hjalte Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 183/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 197/11

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 199/09

2 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 195/08

3 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 188/03

2 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 185/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/09

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/07

3 18938 Hans J. Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 193/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/07

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 148699 Thomas Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/10

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 150795 Stine Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/06
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2 148700 Noa Munch Tøttrup Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/05

3 144287 Jonathan Johannes Kruse F.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 190/03

4 132705 Rene Kristensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 189/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 148907 Mille Dinensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 200/07 200/10 400/17

2 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 199/05 199/05 398/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/06 199/06 398/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 151470 Vsevolod (Seva) Drobot Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/03 190/00 386/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 200/07 399/15

2 143097 Anton Markvart-Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 193/04 198/05 391/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/02 197/05 390/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 184/02 190/01 374/03

2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 184/01 188/04 372/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 199/07 200/07 399/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 198/05 199/02 397/07

2 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/08 198/04 396/12

3 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 195/05 194/04 389/09

4 86963 Christian Madsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 193/01 193/04 386/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 200/15 398/21

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/06 199/09 397/15

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/03 198/05 391/08

4 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/05 195/03 389/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/01 192/03 385/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
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1 148700 Noa Munch Tøttrup Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/06 198/04 397/10

2 148699 Thomas Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/02 200/06 396/08

3 108023 Vibeke Madsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/04 198/06 393/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/04 197/04 391/08

2 150795 Stine Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/04 190/02 382/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 148907 Mille Dinensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 200/07

2 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 199/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151470 Vsevolod (Seva) Drobot Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

2 143097 Anton Markvart-Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 193/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 184/02

2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 184/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 199/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/08

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 198/05

3 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 195/05

4 86963 Christian Madsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 193/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/06

1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

3 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/05

4 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/03
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 148700 Noa Munch Tøttrup Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/06

2 148699 Thomas Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/02

3 108023 Vibeke Madsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/04

2 150795 Stine Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/04

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 291/97

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 132438 Caleb Rothmann Laursen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 185/67

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 250/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 245/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 270/88

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 269/90

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 254/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 275/94

2 138038 Karl Laursen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 233/77

3 148140 Louise Ki Hochland Anders.. Viborg Skytteforening 213/65

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 297/100

2 150796 Mathias Lauge Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 251/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 132438 Caleb Rothmann Laursen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 225/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 284/92

2 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 271/92
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3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 261/85

4 116825 Søren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 237/75

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 273/92

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 266/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 270/88

2 138038 Karl Laursen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 255/87

3 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 230/59

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 264/91
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